The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Reverse Polarity TNC Plug to
Reverse Polarity TNC Jack Bulkhead Low Loss
Cable Using LMR-195 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3C0477/HS
Configuration

+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Reverse Polarity TNC Plug to
Reverse Polarity TNC Jack Bulkhead Low Loss
Cable Using LMR-195 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3C0477/HS
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Operating Voltage (AC) 335 Vrms
Jacket Spark 3,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 3000 MHz
0.034 0.057 0.082 0.117 0.207 dB/ft
0.12 0.19 0.27 0.39 0.68 dB/m
PE3C0477/HS-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.32 0.41 dB 0.102
PE3C0477/HS-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.27 0.32 0.37 0.44 0.62 dB 0.125
PE3C0477/HS-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.31 0.38 0.45 0.56 0.83 dB 0.147
PE3C0477/HS-48 48 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.43 0.53 0.67 1.03 dB 0.169
PE3C0477/HS-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.37 0.49 0.61 0.79 1.24 dB 0.191
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.102 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00184 pounds